
GMHS DRAFT Final Assessment Schedule - January 2018 
(PAT Diploma School Based) 

Date Time Course 

Thursday January 11 9:00 am  
9:00 am 

ELA 30-1 Part A 
ELA 30-2 Part A 

Friday January 12 9:00 am  
9:00 am 

SS & ES30-1  Part(ie) A 
SS & ES30-2  Part(ie) A 

Monday January 15 9:00 am  
9:00 am 

FLA 30-1 Partie A 

Thursday January 18 9:00 - 11:00 am 
9:00 - 10:20 am 

ELA 9 Part A  
ELA 9 K&E Part A 

Friday January 19 9:00 - 11:00 am FLA 9 Part A 

Monday January 22 9:00 - 10:20 am 
9:00 - 10:15 am 

9:00 am 

Grade 9 SS 
Grade 9 K&E SS 

FLA 30-1 Partie B 

Tuesday 
January 23 

9:00 - 10:30 am 
9:00 - 10:15 am 

9:00 am 
9:00 am 
9:00 am 
9:00 am 
9:00 am 
9:00 am 

Grade 9 Math 
Grade 9 K&E Math 

ELA 30-1 Part B 
ELA 30-2 Part B 
ELA 10-1 Part B 
ELA 10-2 Part B 
ELA 20-1 Part B 
ELA 20-2 Part B 

Wednesday January 24 9:00 - 10:15 am 
9:00 - 10:15 am 

9:00 am 
9:00 am 
9:00 am 
9:00 am 
9:00 am 
9:00 am 
9:00 am 

Grade 9 Science 
Grade 9 K&E Science  

SS & ES 30-1 Part(ie) B 
SS & ES 30-2  Part(ie) B 

SS 10-1 Part(ie) B 
SS 10-2 Part (ie) B 
SS 20-1Part(ie) B 
SS 20-2 Part(ie) B 
FLA 20 Partie B 

Thursday January 25 9:00 - 10:15 am 
9:00 - 10:15 am 

9:00 am 
9:00 am 
9:00 am 
9:00 am 
9:00 am 

Grade 9 ELA Part B 
Grade 9 K&E ELA Part B 

Math 30-1 
Math 30-2 
Math 10C 
Math 20-1 
Math 20-2 

Friday January 26 9:00 - 10:15 am 
9:00 am 
9:00 am 
9:00 am 
9:00 am 

Grade 9 FLA Part B 
Biology 30 
Biology 20 
Science 10 
Science 20 

Monday January 29 9:00 am 
9:00 am 
9:00 am 

Chemistry 30 
Chemistry 20 

FLA10  Partie B 

Tuesday January 30 9:00 am 
1:00 pm 
9:00 am 

Physics 30 
Science 30 
Physics 20 

 
 
 
 


